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1 Haider-Wallner Anja 495 986 476 342 360 175 107 2.941

2 Spitzmüller Wolfgang 29 52 27 32 239 49 17 445

3 Paul-Kientzl Margit, Mag. rer. soc. oec. 88 19 4 9 8 8 7 143

4 Juranich Philip 18 25 11 134 6 13 0 207

5 Parapatits Karin 5 6 7 100 3 4 3 128

6 Brunäcker Nikolas 22 78 18 3 5 4 3 133

7 Walk Hanna 7 7 67 4 5 1 0 91

8 Necker Robert 0 0 1 0 2 2 25 30

9 Sammer Sylvia, Mag. phil. 10 6 2 2 21 70 8 119

10 Sanchez Pöll Samara 19 87 10 9 7 4 1 137

11 Salzer Irmtraud 5 8 1 5 85 12 3 119

12 Fussenegger Rainer, Mag. Dr. 39 0 0 1 2 2 3 47

13 Schügerl Sabine, B.A. 0 1 44 1 2 0 0 48

14 Schremser Sabrina, BA 2 2 2 21 0 1 1 29

15 Fröhlich Regina 2 5 0 2 2 5 0 16

16 Poten Petra 0 1 0 0 0 1 8 10

17 Kögl Marlon 9 11 2 5 3 1 0 31

18 Wendelin Christa, Dr. 35 4 3 2 2 2 0 48

19 Fink Raphael, Mag. rer. soc. oec. 3 0 7 2 0 2 1 15

20 Stoißer Ursula 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

21 Zeichmann Erwin 5 3 0 17 1 2 0 28

22 Horejschi Magdalena 0 0 1 1 1 0 6 9

23 Mayer Angelika 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

24 Kusztrich Leon 23 2 3 0 3 1 0 32

25 Krammer Daniela 1 2 3 1 2 0 1 10

26 Hannel Federica, Ing. 1 0 2 5 1 0 0 9

27 Jakubowicz Dan 0 0 1 0 7 1 0 9

28 Rosenberger Dagmar 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 7

29 Necker Marie 9 2 3 2 2 2 11 31

30 Ertl Oliver 1 8 0 1 0 0 0 10

31 Jarto Sigrid 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

32 Jelinek Klaus 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3

33 Huterer Gabriele 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 8

34 Wohlmuth Gerhard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Reiß-Kiss-Horvath Andrea 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

36 Neugebauer Hannah 8 8 5 2 1 1 1 26
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1 Paul-Kientzl Margit, Mag. rer. soc. oec. 285

2 Fussenegger Rainer, Mag. Dr. 180

3 Wendelin Christa, Dr. 226

4 Kusztrich Leon 120

5 Jarto Sigrid 66

6 Reiß-Kiss-Horvath Andrea 14

7 Engelits Günter 26

8 Rastl-Dorner Elisabeth 36

9 Pfann Richard 17

10 Fischbach Alexandra, Mag. 100

11 Geldner René 38

12 Lehner Sigrid 44

13 Bader Josef, Ing. 31

14 Jakob Thomas 26
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1 Haider-Wallner Anja 750

2 Brunäcker Nikolas 268

3 Sanchez Pöll Samara 353

4 Kögl Marlon 86

5 Mayer Angelika 51

6 Ertl Oliver 40

7 Neugebauer Hannah 59

8 Bacher Michael, Dipl.-Ing. 47

9 Urban Ingrid 14

10 Kiss Claus-Jürgen 31

11 Grosz Rosemarie 30

12 Pavicsits Thomas 51

13 Mauk Maria 18

14 Lissy-Honegger Renate 69
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1 Walk Hanna 209

2 Schügerl Sabine, B.A. 162

3 Fink Raphael, Mag. rer. soc. oec. 87

4 Krammer Daniela 40

5 Jelinek Klaus 11

6 Meerkatz Helga 23

7 Stifter Joachim 5

8 Lindauer Sabine 55

9 Garner-Spitzer Erika, MSc PhD 39

10 Klenner Julia 47
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1 Juranich Philip 287

2 Parapatits Karin 266

3 Schremser Sabrina, BA 116

4 Zeichmann Erwin 106

5 Hannel Federica, Ing. 57

6 Wohlmuth Gerhard 11

7 Pesendorfer Ingrid 33

8 Weninger Franz 48

9 Piniel Nina 74

10 Schlögl Martin, Dr. 37
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1 Spitzmüller Wolfgang 430

2 Salzer Irmtraud 302

3 Jakubowicz Dan 68

4 Huterer Gabriele 70

5 Pöschl Roland 31

6 Urschitz Daniela, Mag. phil. 55

7 Hajszan Siegfried 21

8 Friedrich Michael 39

9 Hofer Arno 28
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1 Sammer Sylvia, Mag. phil. 237

2 Fröhlich Regina 71

3 Stoißer Ursula 38

4 Rosenberger Dagmar 29

5 Szerencsits Manfred, Dipl.-Ing. 42
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1 Necker Robert 96

2 Horejschi Magdalena 43

3 Poten Petra 38

4 Necker Marie 87
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